KPTC - NG
INDUSTRIAL CONNECTORS
KCNG-2/899
KPTC-NG
2
Introduction
The miniature circular connectors series KPTC -NG (New Generation) from Cannon are especially
used in the machine and in the systems industries. The connectors shown in this catalogue fulfill

contacts Optional Modifications.
KPTC  6IN 12 - 14 P - C F42
How to order
KPTC-NG
5 Subject to changes
Shell size Contact Contact Insulator Positions
number arrangement V W X Y Z
10 6 10-6 - 90 - - -
12 3 12-3 - - 180 -
10 12-10 - 60 155 270 295
14 5 14-5 - 40 92 184 273
12 14-12 - 43 90 - -
15 14-15 - 17 110 155 234
19 14-19 - 30 165 315 .
16 8 16-8 - 54 152 180 331
23 16-23 - 158 270 - -
26 16-26 - 60 - 275 338
Insulator Positions
The diagram shows alternate insert positions.
Six positions N, V, W, X, Y and Z differ in the
degree of rotation for the various connector sizes
and contact arrangements.
The table indicates the exact degree of rotation
for each contact arrangement.
Contact Arrangements See page 6
KPTC-NG
6
Contact arrangement Contact number Order reference Order reference
Crimp contacts Free connectors with shielded
universal endbell
(delivered without contacts)
10-6P 6 X # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN10-6P-C
10-6S 6 X #20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN10-6S-C
12-3P 3 x # 16 430-8560-406 KPTC6IN12-3P-C
12-3S 3 x # 16 031-8704-502 KPTC6IN12-3S-C
12-10P 10 x # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN12-10P-C
12-10S 10 x # 20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN12-10S-C
12-14P 14 X # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN12-14P-C
12-14S 14 x # 20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN12-14S-C
14-5P 5 x # 16 430-8560-406 KPTC6IN14-5P-C
14-5S 5 x # 16 031-8704-502 KPTC6IN14-5S-C
14-12P 8 x # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN14-12P-C
4 x # 16 430-8560-406
14-12S 8 x # 20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN14-12S-C
4 x # 16 031-8704-502
14-15P 14 x # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN14-15P-C
1 x # 16 430-8560-406
14-15S 14 x # 20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN14-15S-C
1 x # 16 031-8704-502
14-19P 19 x # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN14-19P-C
14-19S 19 x # 20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN14-19S-C
16-8P 8 x # 16 430-8560-406 KPTC6IN16-8P-C
16-8S 8 x # 16 031-8704-502 KPTC6IN16-8S-C
16-23P 22 x # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN16-23P-C
16-23S 1 x # 16 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN16-23S-C
16-26P 26 x # 20 430-8560-404 KPTC6IN16-26P-C
16-26S 26 x # 20 031-8704-508 KPTC6IN14-26S-C
KPTC-NG
7 Subject to changes
Order reference Order reference Order reference
Free connectors without Fixed connector with shielded Connectors without endbell